
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   South Carolina 292  299       591  +15 

T5  T2   Florida State  299  295       594  +18 
T7  T2   Virginia 300  294       594  +18 
9  4   Furman  301  294       595  +19 

T5  5   Texas A&M 299  297       596  +20 
2  6   Miss. State 296  301       597  +21 

T3  7   Kennesaw State 298  300       598  +22 
T7  8   Missouri 300  299       599  +23 
T3  9   Coastal Carolina 298  302       600  +24 
10  10   East Tennessee St. 309  307       616  +40 
11  11   Troy 312  311       623  +47 
12  12   Georgia State  323  322       645  +69 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 South Carolina 292 299 591
T3 Justine Dreher (2) 72 72 144

T5 Sarah Schmelzel (1) 73 72 145

T27 Katelyn Dambaugh (4) 73 79 152

T33 Mary Fran Hillow (3) 78 76 154

T44 Ainhoa Olarra (5) 74 81 155

T2 Florida State 299 295 594
T3 Alex Milan (5) 76 68 144

T19 Lydia Gumm (1) 77 73 150

T19 Matilda Castren (2) 73 77 150

T31 Morgane Metraux (4) 76 77 153

T33 Anna Sophia Bohmer (3) 74 80 154

T2 Virginia 300 294 594
T5 Elizabeth Szokol (4) 75 70 145

T9 Lauren Coughlin (3) 71 75 146

T14 Briana Mao (2) 73 75 148

T44 Lauren Diaz-Yi (1) 81 74 155

T63 Alex Hershberger (5) 86 77 163

4 Furman 301 294 595
2 Taylor Totland (1) 73 70 143

T14 Alice Chen (4) 73 75 148

T27 Valentina Romero (2) 79 73 152

T33 Jacqueline Bendrick (5) 78 76 154

T44 Reona Hirai (3) 77 78 155

5 Texas A&M 299 297 596
1 Bianca Fabrizio (4) 69 72 141

T5 Marijosse Navarro (2) 73 72 145

T33 Thanya Pattamakijsak (5) 78 76 154

T55 Maddie Szeryk (1) 79 78 157

T55 Andrea Jonama (3) 80 77 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

6 Miss. State 296 301 597
T9 Ally McDonald (1) 72 74 146

T12 Chieh Jessica Peng (2) 73 74 147

T19 Ji Eun Baik (4) 77 73 150

T33 Rica Tse (3) 74 80 154

T58 Izel Pieters (5) 78 80 158

7 Kennesaw State 298 300 598
T9 Ines Lescudier (1) 73 73 146

T19 Dulcie Sverdloff (2) 73 77 150

T19 Henriete Nielsen (5) 76 74 150

T33 Kaew Preamchuen (4) 78 76 154

T44 Laura Estefenn (3) 76 79 155

8 Missouri 300 299 599
T5 Jess Meek (2) 73 72 145

T12 Clara Young (4) 73 74 147

T27 Laura Kraft (5) 77 75 152

T44 Michelle Butler (3) 77 78 155

T55 Alina Rogers (1) 79 78 157

9 Coastal Carolina 298 302 600
T17 Lena Schaeffner (1) 75 74 149

T17 Emee Herbert (5) 76 73 149

T19 Malene Krolboll Hansen (2) 71 79 150

T33 Frida Castillo (3) 76 78 154

T33 Marissa Hinchman (4) 77 77 154

10 East Tennessee St. 309 307 616
T33 Linda Dobele (2) 76 78 154

T51 Vivienne Chin (1) 74 82 156

T51 Dominika Czudkova (3) 80 76 156

T51 Allyson Dunn (4) 79 77 156

T51 Rachel Pollock (5) 80 76 156

11 Troy 312 311 623
T33 Fatima Fern Cano (1) 77 77 154

T33 Taylor McGraw (4) 76 78 154

T58 Langley Vannoy (2) 82 76 158

T58 Sydney Conrad (3) 78 80 158

T63 Becca Horner (5) 81 82 163
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 Georgia State 323 322 645
T27 Solene LeCoz (1) 76 76 152

61 Lauren Court (2) 81 80 161

62 Paula Zabarte (5) 79 83 162

65 Emily Royer (4) 87 83 170

66 Yasemin Sari (3) 89 83 172

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T14 Carlton Kuhlo (Florida State ) 76 72 148

T19 Kayla Jones (Florida State ) 77 73 150

26 Kim Metraux (Florida State ) 77 74 151

T31 Maho Hayakawa (Virginia) 78 75 153

T44 Laure Castelain (Florida State ) 76 79 155

T44 Sarah Kolodzik (Virginia) 78 77 155
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  69  72       141  -3   
T6 2   Taylor Totland  Furman  73  70       143  -1   
T24 T3   Alex Milan  Florida State  76  68       144  E   
T4 T3   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  72  72       144  E   
T6 T5   Marijosse Navarro  Texas A&M  73  72       145  +1   
T22 T5   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  75  70       145  +1   
T6 T5   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  73  72       145  +1   
T6 T5   Jess Meek  Missouri  73  72       145  +1   
T6 T9   Ines Lescudier  Kennesaw State  73  73       146  +2   
T2 T9   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  71  75       146  +2   
T4 T9   Ally McDonald  Miss. State  72  74       146  +2   
T6 T12   Clara Young  Missouri  73  74       147  +3   
T6 T12   Chieh Jessica Peng  Miss. State  73  74       147  +3   
T24 T14   Carlton Kuhlo *  Florida State  76  72       148  +4   
T6 T14   Alice Chen  Furman  73  75       148  +4   
T6 T14   Briana Mao  Virginia  73  75       148  +4   
T24 T17   Emee Herbert  Coastal Carolina  76  73       149  +5   
T22 T17   Lena Schaeffner  Coastal Carolina  75  74       149  +5   
T35 T19   Kayla Jones *  Florida State  77  73       150  +6   
T2 T19   Malene Krolboll Hansen  Coastal Carolina  71  79       150  +6   
T24 T19   Henriete Nielsen  Kennesaw State  76  74       150  +6   
T6 T19   Matilda Castren  Florida State  73  77       150  +6   
T35 T19   Lydia Gumm  Florida State  77  73       150  +6   
T6 T19   Dulcie Sverdloff  Kennesaw State  73  77       150  +6   
T35 T19   Ji Eun Baik  Miss. State  77  73       150  +6   
T35 26   Kim Metraux *  Florida State  77  74       151  +7   
T52 T27   Valentina Romero  Furman  79  73       152  +8   
T24 T27   Solene LeCoz  Georgia State  76  76       152  +8   
T35 T27   Laura Kraft  Missouri  77  75       152  +8   
T6 T27   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  73  79       152  +8   
T44 T31   Maho Hayakawa *  Virginia  78  75       153  +9   
T24 T31   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  76  77       153  +9   
T44 T33   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  78  76       154  +10   
T35 T33   Marissa Hinchman  Coastal Carolina  77  77       154  +10   
T24 T33   Frida Castillo  Coastal Carolina  76  78       154  +10   
T24 T33   Linda Dobele  East Tennessee St.  76  78       154  +10   
T44 T33   Thanya Pattamakijsak  Texas A&M  78  76       154  +10   
T18 T33   Anna Sophia Bohmer  Florida State  74  80       154  +10   
T44 T33   Kaew Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  78  76       154  +10   
T24 T33   Taylor McGraw  Troy  76  78       154  +10   
T35 T33   Fatima Fern Cano  Troy  77  77       154  +10   
T44 T33   Mary Fran Hillow  South Carolina  78  76       154  +10   
T18 T33   Rica Tse  Miss. State  74  80       154  +10   
T24 T44   Laure Castelain *  Florida State  76  79       155  +11   

T44 T44   Sarah Kolodzik *  Virginia  78  77       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T44   Reona Hirai  Furman  77  78       155  +11   
T24 T44   Laura Estefenn  Kennesaw State  76  79       155  +11   
T18 T44   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  74  81       155  +11   
T35 T44   Michelle Butler  Missouri  77  78       155  +11   
T60 T44   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  81  74       155  +11   
T57 T51   Rachel Pollock  East Tennessee St.  80  76       156  +12   
T52 T51   Allyson Dunn  East Tennessee St.  79  77       156  +12   
T57 T51   Dominika Czudkova  East Tennessee St.  80  76       156  +12   
T18 T51   Vivienne Chin  East Tennessee St.  74  82       156  +12   
T57 T55   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  80  77       157  +13   
T52 T55   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  79  78       157  +13   
T52 T55   Alina Rogers  Missouri  79  78       157  +13   
T44 T58   Sydney Conrad  Troy  78  80       158  +14   
63 T58   Langley Vannoy  Troy  82  76       158  +14   

T44 T58   Izel Pieters  Miss. State  78  80       158  +14   
T60 61   Lauren Court  Georgia State  81  80       161  +17   
T52 62   Paula Zabarte  Georgia State  79  83       162  +18   
T60 T63   Becca Horner  Troy  81  82       163  +19   
64 T63   Alex Hershberger  Virginia  86  77       163  +19   
65 65   Emily Royer  Georgia State  87  83       170  +26   
66 66   Yasemin Sari  Georgia State  89  83       172  +28   
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Meek Missouri 2.50 -4 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 2.63 -3 
E. Szokol Virginia 2.75 -2 
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 2.88 -1 
T. Pattamakijsak TAMU 2.88 -1 
J. Dreher S Carolina 2.88 -1 
R. Pollock ETSU 2.88 -1 
C. Kuhlo FL State 2.88 -1 
V. Romero Furman 2.88 -1 
R. Hirai Furman 3.00 E 
L. Dobele ETSU 3.00 E 
K. Jones FL State 3.00 E 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 3.00 E 
C. Peng Miss. St. 3.13 +1 
A. Olarra S Carolina 3.13 +1 
M. Navarro TAMU 3.13 +1 
S. Kolodzik Virginia 3.13 +1 
F. Cano Troy Univ. 3.13 +1 
B. Mao Virginia 3.13 +1 
K. Metraux FL State 3.13 +1 
L. Gumm FL State 3.13 +1 
D. Czudkova ETSU 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Totland Furman 3.90 -2 
A. Milan FL State 3.90 -2 
C. Young Missouri 3.90 -2 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 4.00 E 
M. Navarro TAMU 4.00 E 
H. Nielsen Kenn. St. 4.00 E 
A. Chen Furman 4.05 +1 
E. Herbert Coastal 4.05 +1 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 4.05 +1 
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 4.05 +1 
B. Mao Virginia 4.05 +1 
L. Coughlin Virginia 4.10 +2 
D. Sverdloff Kenn. St. 4.10 +2 
L. Kraft Missouri 4.10 +2 
J. Meek Missouri 4.10 +2 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.10 +2 
M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 4.10 +2 
L. Schaeffner Coastal 4.10 +2 
I. Lescudier Kenn. St. 4.10 +2 
S. LeCoz GA State 4.15 +3 
K. Metraux FL State 4.15 +3 
C. Kuhlo FL State 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Coughlin Virginia 4.50 -4 
R. Tse Miss. St. 4.63 -3 
J. Eun Baik Miss. St. 4.75 -2 
A. Jonama TAMU 4.75 -2 
M. Castren FL State 4.75 -2 
M. Metraux FL State 4.75 -2 
L. Gumm FL State 4.88 -1 
E. Herbert Coastal 4.88 -1 
T. Totland Furman 4.88 -1 
I. Lescudier Kenn. St. 4.88 -1 
B. Fabrizio TAMU 4.88 -1 
F. Cano Troy Univ. 4.88 -1 
C. Peng Miss. St. 4.88 -1 
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 4.88 -1 
J. Dreher S Carolina 4.88 -1 
E. Szokol Virginia 5.00 E 
M. Navarro TAMU 5.00 E 
T. McGraw Troy Univ. 5.00 E 
A. Milan FL State 5.00 E 
A. Bohmer FL State 5.13 +1 
A. Chen Furman 5.13 +1 
P. Zabarte GA State 5.13 +1 

Eagles 
J. Dreher S Carolina 1

Birdies 
A. Milan FL State 9
B. Fabrizio TAMU 9
E. Herbert Coastal 8
J. Dreher S Carolina 7
K. Metraux FL State 7
C. Young Missouri 7
E. Szokol Virginia 7
M. Navarro TAMU 6
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 6
L. Coughlin Virginia 6
I. Lescudier Kenn. St. 6
T. Totland Furman 6
J. Meek Missouri 6
S. LeCoz GA State 5
D. Sverdloff Kenn. St. 5
T. Pattamakijsak TAMU 5
L. Schaeffner Coastal 5
R. Tse Miss. St. 5
C. Kuhlo FL State 5
J. Eun Baik Miss. St. 5
H. Nielsen Kenn. St. 5
A. Chen Furman 5

Pars 
A. McDonald Miss. St. 28
K. Jones FL State 28
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 27
L. Gumm FL State 26
A. Bohmer FL State 25
C. Peng Miss. St. 25
T. Totland Furman 25
M. Castren FL State 25
K. Preamchuen Kenn. St. 25
M. Krolboll Hansen Coastal 25
A. Chen Furman 24
V. Romero Furman 24
V. Chin ETSU 24
J. Meek Missouri 24
B. Mao Virginia 24
L. Coughlin Virginia 23
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 23
M. Hillow S Carolina 23
I. Lescudier Kenn. St. 23
L. Court GA State 23
C. Kuhlo FL State 23
R. Hirai Furman 23
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